
DRINKS

W IN E

Brut Rosé, Silvia Zucchi, Emilia-
Romagna, Italy, 2022

Cava Brut, Bohigas, Catalunya, Spain,
NV

$13/48

Beaujolais, Michel Guignier, Burgundy,
France, 2022

Pinot Noir, Stafford Hill, Willamette
Valley, Oregon, 2019

Rioja, Bozeto de Expoto, Rioja, Spain,
2021

Sangiovese, Podere La Berta, Emilia-
Romagna, Italy, 2022

sPARKLING 

RED

$12/44

$12/44

$11/40
WHITE & ROSÉ
Rosé, Mas de Daumas Gassac,
Languedoc-Roussillon. France, 2023

Riesling, Boundary Break, Finger
Lakes, New York, 2022

Sauvignon Blanc, Francoise Chidane,
Touraine, Loire, France, 2022

Chardonnay, Andes Plateau, Cota 500,
Maule Valley, Chile, 2022

Fiano, Ciro Picariello Irprinia,
Campania, Italy, 2022

$16/60

$11/40

$15/56

$15/56

$15/56

$15/56

$12/44

WHISKEY
Old Grand-Dad Bonded Bourbon
Maker’s Mark
Buffalo Trace
Old Forester 1870 Original Batch
Henry Mckenna Single Barrel 10 yr
Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey
Teeling Small Batch Irish Whiskey 

Naked Malt Blended Scotch Whisky 
Laphroaig 10 yr. 
Aberlour 12yr. Double Cask 
Glenmorangie The Lasanta Sherry Cask Finish

Pierre Ferrand 1840 Original Formula 
BarSol Primero Quebranta Pisco 

Wódka Vodka
Tito’s
Ketel One

Tanqueray London Dry
Plymouth
Hendricks
Bols Genever Original

Plantation 3 Star White Rum / Dark Rum
Appleton Estate Gold Rum Signature 80
Smith & Cross Navy Strength Rum
Rhum J.M Blanc Rhum Agricole100 Proof

Cimarron Blanco/Reposado Tequila 
Siete Leguas Blanco/ Reposado Tequila
Los Vecinos del Campo Espadin 
Nuestra Soledad Single Origin Mezcal

SCOTCH

BRANDY

VODKA

GIN

RUM

AGAVE

$7

$12

$19

$12

$16

$14
$11

$24

$24

$14

$24

$16

$7

$14

$12
$9

$12

$14
$13

$13

$8

$12
$10

$13

$10

$11
$18

$18



DRINKS

B E E R

DRINKS

C O C K T A I L S

Chocolate Milk Stout, Gunner’s Daughter
Mast Landing Brewing Co, Westport, ME

IPA, Lawson’s Hazy Rays, Waitsfield, VT

Lager, Modelo, Clara Sialoa, MX

Dry Cider, Indian Ladder Farms, Altamont,
NY

ON TAP - drafts rotate

CAN & BOTTLE

$8

$8

$8

$8

$12IPA, Sun Up, Talea, Brooklyn, NY, 16 oz

Kolsch, Von Trapp, Stowe, VT, 12 oz

Hazy Dry Cider, Hudson North Cider Co,
Newburgh, NY, 16 oz 

N/A IPA, Athletic Brewing Company, Run
Wild, Milford, CT, 12 oz

Medicina Latina, blanco tequila, mezcal,
lime, honey, & ginger

Sidecar, cognac, light rum, dry curacao,
lemon juice

Paper Plane, bourbon, contratto bitter,
amaro nonino, lemon juice

Bees Knees, gin, honey and lavender syrup,
lemon juice

Bourbon Smash, bourbon, blackberry, mint,
simple syrup, ginger syrup, feragaia
 
Oaxacan Old Fashioned, reposado tequila.
mezcal, mole bitters, sugar

Javi’s Garden, light rum, strawberries, basil,
simple syrup, club soda, rhubarb bitters

Salers Delight, salers aperitif, raspberries,
lemon juice, topped with Cava

$15

$15

$15

$15

N/A

$12

$6

S O D A
Fever Tree Cola, Ginger Ale, Club Soda

Saratoga Water, Sparkling & Still

Mexican Coke

Saranac Sparkling Lemonade

$3.50

$7.50

$3.50

$3.50

$6

$12

Nojito, feragaia, lime juice, honey syrup, mint

Lady Lavender, grapefruit juice, lavender
syrup, grenadine, lime juice, club soda $12

$15

$15

$15

$15


